Name

ARRIVEE, DAVID ARTHUR

BAILEY, MAX LEON

BOWMAN, LLOYD PUGMIRE

CROSS, RALPH

CUDDEFORD, ERNEST PAUL

GRAHAM, DAVID LEROY

HALL, WALLACE LAMARR

HARRINGTON, JULIUS GENE

HUTCHISON, BARNEY ELBERT

JARDINE, RAY FRANK

JOHNSON, JAMES EDMUND

LUCAS, JIMMY

LYCAN, JOHN SMITH

MARK, OTTIS PAUL

MARTIN, FRANK

MATTINGLY, CHARLES EDWARD

MICKAEL, JAKE EDWARD

MONROE, JAMES HENRY

PASKETT, WILLIAM EDDIS

Rank/Rate

LT

Cpl

1st Lt

LTJG

Pvt

Sgt

Pfc

MSgt

Pvt

1st Lt

Sgt

Cpl

Cpl

M/Sgt

LT

Cpl

Pfc

Cpl

Cpl

Military Service

NAVY

ARMY

AIR FORCE

NAVY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

MARINE CORPS

ARMY

AIR FORCE

MARINE CORPS

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

NAVY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Korea (PMKOR)
Report for IDAHO

(Unaccounted For)

Service Number

0-176940

RA28649722

AO-1860932

0-508342

RA19348074

RA39463694

RA19333523

383839

US56093306

AO-945167

548072

RA19347802

RA19335870

RA19317267

0-290500

RA39831004

US56111861

RA19317470

RA19316283

Unit

Composite Squadron 35

HM CO 31 REGT 7ID

90th Bomb Squadron (Light)

FTR SQ 191

1 CO 3/29 REGT 24ID

B CO 2 ENGR 2ID

HM CO 9 REGT 2ID

VMF 513 MAG 12

M CO 3/38 REGT 2ID

93rd Bombardment Squadron, 19th
Bombardment Group

Battery L, 4th Battalion, 11th Marines, 1st
Marine Division

H CO 2/38 REGT 2ID

C Company 1st Battalion 21st Infantry
Regiment 24th Infantry Division

MED CO 31 REGT 7ID

VF-871

MED CO 9 REGT 2ID

B CO 1/7 REGT 3ID

C Company 1st Battalion 19th Infantry
Regiment 24th Infantry Division

F CO 2/7 REGT 3ID

Date of Loss

6/21/1951

11/30/1950

4/1/1953

6/14/1952

7/27/1950

12/1/1950

11/30/1950

10/12/1951

5/18/1951

3/29/1951

12/2/1950

11/30/1950

7/5/1950

12/1/1950

7/18/1951

12/1/1950

12/30/1951

11/3/1950

12/3/1950

otal Individuals

23

Country of Casualty Case Profile

North Korea ggﬁtso:/olggggbs;?gl%f’\rﬂce.com/dpaaProfiIe?id=
North Korea ggﬁtso:/éggggae\(/;ngéce.com/dpaaProfiIe?id:
YELLOW SEA ggﬁtso:/éggggﬁigtigféce.com/dpaaProfiIe?id=
North Korea https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=

a0Jt000000ItvBOEAJ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=

SouillKeres 30Jt000000nImibEAC

: ile?id=
North Korea https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id

a0Jt00000004IpREAQ
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
Wi leres 20Jt0000009JHX3EAG
: ile?id=
North Korea https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id

a0Jt000000ImOCJEAZ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=

Sotthiotea a0Jt00000004p5VEAQ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=

EAST CHINA SEA a0Jt000000JgAZOEAF

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
e (e 20Jt0000002meuNEAQ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
North Korea a0Jt00000004p6EEAQ

: ile?id=
South Korea https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id:

a0Jt000000AhqAJEAZ
North Korea ggﬁtso:/éggggj—elﬁ;rsggrce.com/dpaaProfiIe?id:
North Korea ggﬁfégggggﬁacé:fgzge.com/dpaaProfiIe?id=
North Korea ggﬁtso:/éggggés\?;j;%fféce.com/dpaaProfiIe?id=
North Korea https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=

a0Jt0000015RUbSEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=

Taejon, South Korea 20Jt000000PXKHEAD

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=

it (Ree a0Jt0000005QW5CEAS


ARRIVEE,%2520DAVID%2520ARTHUR
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000mFSlEAM
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000mFSlEAM
BAILEY,%2520MAX%2520LEON
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000001V9zEAE
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000001V9zEAE
BOWMAN,%2520LLOYD%2520PUGMIRE
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000J3y7AEAR
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000J3y7AEAR
CROSS,%2520RALPH%2520
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000ItvB9EAJ
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000ItvB9EAJ
CUDDEFORD,%2520ERNEST%2520PAUL
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000nImibEAC
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000nImibEAC
GRAHAM,%2520DAVID%2520LEROY
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000004lpREAQ
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000004lpREAQ
HALL,%2520WALLACE%2520LAMARR
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000009JHx3EAG
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000009JHx3EAG
HARRINGTON,%2520JULIUS%2520GENE
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000Im0CJEAZ
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000Im0CJEAZ
HUTCHISON,%2520BARNEY%2520ELBERT
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000004p5VEAQ
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000004p5VEAQ
JARDINE,%2520RAY%2520FRANK
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000JqAz0EAF
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000JqAz0EAF
JOHNSON,%2520JAMES%2520EDMUND
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000002meuNEAQ
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000002meuNEAQ
LUCAS,%2520JIMMY%2520
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000004p6EEAQ
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000004p6EEAQ
LYCAN,%2520JOHN%2520SMITH
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000AhqAJEAZ
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000AhqAJEAZ
MARK,%2520OTTIS%2520PAUL
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000cLlnPEAS
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000cLlnPEAS
MARTIN,%2520FRANK%2520
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000NU6a7EAD
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000NU6a7EAD
MATTINGLY,%2520CHARLES%2520EDWARD
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000cV2u9EAC
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000cV2u9EAC
MICKAEL,%2520JAKE%2520EDWARD
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000015RUbsEAG
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000015RUbsEAG
MONROE,%2520JAMES%2520HENRY
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000PXkt1EAD
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000PXkt1EAD
PASKETT,%2520WILLIAM%2520EDDIS
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000005Qw5CEAS
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000005Qw5CEAS

Name

ROSENVALL, RICHARD BLAINE

SCHOONOVER, DAN DWAIN

SHIRTZ, ALTON LEONARD

WALLEN, RICHARD EARL

Rank/Rate

1st Lt

Cpl

Sfc

Cpl

Report prepared: 2/11/2022 12:47 PM

Military Service

AIR FORCE

ARMY

ARMY

MARINE CORPS

Service Number

AO-1858182

RA19395830

RA39682225

1193410

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).

Unit

9th Fighter-Bomber Squadron

ACO 13 ENGR7ID

A BTRY 38 FA 2ID

Company |, 3d Battalion, 1st Marines, 1st
Marine Division

Date of Loss

10/6/1952

7/10/1953

11/30/1950

Country of Casualty

North Korea

North Korea

North Korea

North Korea

Please visit our web site at http://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Korean-War-POW-MIA-List/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt000000HKONNEAF

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt000000EOtNIEAB

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt00000004pdFEAQ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=
a0Jt000000PgMHREA3


ROSENVALL,%2520RICHARD%2520BLAINE
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000HkOnnEAF
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000HkOnnEAF
SCHOONOVER,%2520DAN%2520DWAIN
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000E0tnlEAB
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000E0tnlEAB
SHIRTZ,%2520ALTON%2520LEONARD
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000004pdFEAQ
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000004pdFEAQ
WALLEN,%2520RICHARD%2520EARL
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000PgMHREA3
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000PgMHREA3

